
        

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

IMPORTANT DATES 
December 21 

School closes for Winter Break (last day in session) 

December 22-January 6 

Winter Break 

January 7 

School re-opens after Winter Break 

January 14 

PAC General Meeting 7PM 

January 15 

“Evening of the Arts” 7PM 

January 18 

Last day of regular classes (Semester I) 

January 28 

School Based Pro-D Day 

January 29 

Semester II begins 

 

SCHEDULE FOR FRIDAY, DECEMBER 21 
Block 1:  8:20 – 9:17AM 

Block 2:  9:22 – 10:19AM 

LOCKER CLEAN OUT:  10:19 – 10:35AM 

Block 3:  10:39– 11:36AM 

Block 4:  11:41 – 12:38PM 

Block 5:  12:43 – 1:40PM 

TALENT SHOW:  1:45 – 3:00PM 

 

JANUARY 2019 EXAM SCHEDULE 
Monday, January 14  
Regular Day  

Tuesday, January 15  
Regular Day  

Wednesday, January 16  
Regular Day  

Thursday, January 17  
Regular Day  

Friday, January 18  
Last Day of Regular Classes for 
Semester One  

Monday, January 21  
 
9’s CE Presentation  
(9:45-11:00AM - All Grade 9’s 
to attend) 
 
Open Tutorials  
 
GT – Exit interviews  
 

Tuesday, January 22  
 
*Numeracy Assessment 
(8:30AM & 12:30PM) 
 
Open Tutorials  
 
GT – Exit interviews  
 

Wednesday, January 23 
 
*Numeracy Assessment 
(8:30AM only) 
 
9’s Digital Literacy 
Presentation  
(9:15 – 11AM - All Grade 9’s 
to attend) 

 
Open Tutorials  

Thursday, January 24  

 
*ENGLISH 12 
(8:30AM)  
 
 
Open Tutorials  

Friday, January 25 

 
*COMM 12 (8:30AM)  
 
*FRAL 12 (12:30PM)  
 
Grade 8 Walkabout  
(12:00 – 2:30PM) 

Monday, January 28 
School Pro-D Day 
(students do not attend) 

Tuesday, January 29 
Regular Day 

Semester 2 begins 

Wednesday, January 30 
Regular Day 

Thursday, January 31  
Regular Day 

Friday, February 1  
Advisory Schedule 
Report Cards distributed 
 

*Check the posted lists for dates and times you will be writing assessments/exams 

 

Numeracy Assessment (Day and Time by Last Name) 

 Tuesday Morning 8:30AM: Abd – Hama 

 Tuesday Afternoon 12:30PM Hami – Ni 

 Wednesday Morning 8:30PM Nic - Zh 
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Our school goal is to develop a culture of connectedness and belonging within the school, among school staff, students, 
and our parent community, in order to enhance opportunities for collaborative partnerships. 

 

 

 

 

Dr. Charles Best Secondary    
2525 Como Lake Avenue, Coquitlam, BC V3J 3R8 604-461-5581       

Website:  http://www.sd43.bc.ca/school/charlesbest/Pages/default.aspx  

Principal – Heather Murphy, Vice-Principals – David Jones, Sharon McKay and Anita Young 
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